Fab Fabrics

Fabric type

Thatch House Fabric

Clever Velvet

Brushed Cotton

Clever Softie

Bamboo Softie

Clever Vintage Linen

Clever Laundered Linen

Clever Woolly Fabric

Clever Wobbly Cotton

Beaten Leather

Composition

38% Viscose, 34% Recycled Cotton, 19% Linen,
9% Other Fibres

100% Polyester

63% Cotton, 37% Linen

100% Polyester

80% Bamboo Viscose, 12% Cotton, 8% Linen

100% Linen

42% Linen, 34% Viscose, 15% Wool and 9% Cotton

100% Polyester

44% Viscose, 41% Cotton, 9% Linen, 6% Nylon

100% Aniline Leather

Rub count

40,000

100,000

36,000

50,000

35,000

25,000

30,000

100,000

85,000

A bit about me...

Easy-going, wears well

Spill-resistant and super durable

A soft and comfy classic

Spill-resistant and super durable

Naturally easy-going

Laid-back and spill-resistant

Hard-wearing and spill-resistant

Hard-wearing and spill-resistant

Softly textured and spill-resistant

Improves even more with age

Fabric care: Beautiful fabrics need a little love so bring round the professionals if your sofa needs a clean. Never feed them to your washing machine!

Rub count? Rub count is used to measure the durability of a fabric. Anything over 30,000 is a great place to start for sofas going into busy homes.



