Fab Fabrics

Fabric type	Composition	Rub count	A bit about me
Thatch House Fabric	38% Viscose, 34% Recycled Cotton, 19% Linen, 9% Other Fibres	40,000	Easy-going, wears well
Clever Velvet	100% Polyester	100,000	Spill-resistant and super durable
Brushed Cotton	63% Cotton, 37% Linen	36,000	A soft and comfy classic
Clever Softie	100% Polyester	50,000	Spill-resistant and super durable
Bamboo Softie	80% Bamboo Viscose, 12% Cotton, 8% Linen	35,000	Naturally easy-going
Clever Vintage Linen	100% Linen	25,000	Laid-back and spill-resistant
Clever Laundered Linen	42% Linen, 34% Viscose, 15% Wool and 9% Cotton	30,000	Hard-wearing and spill-resistant
Clever Woolly Fabric	100% Polyester	100,000	Hard-wearing and spill-resistant
Clever Wobbly Cotton	44% Viscose, 41% Cotton, 9% Linen, 6% Nylon	85,000	Softly textured and spill-resistant
Beaten Leather	100% Aniline Leather		Improves even more with age